DATE

08/17/2020
08/19/2020
08/22/2020
08/22/2020

TIME

10:49
21:26
01:43
20:33

ARREST #

2020000255
2020000257
2020000258
2020000259

INCIDENT # CHARGE

D20001704
D20001721
D20001734
D20001739

ASSAULT 4 - DV

FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
ESCAPE FROM COMMUNITY CUSTODY



STREET

PROSPECT ST

S 23RD ST

STATE HWY 3 (BREMERTON AIRPORT)
HAROLD DR SE



	POPD Weekly Arrests

