DATE	TIME	ARREST #	INCIDENT #	CHARGE
08/17/2020	10:49	2020000255	D20001704	ASSAULT 4 - DV
08/19/2020	21:26	2020000257	D20001721	FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
08/22/2020	01:43	2020000258	D20001734	FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
08/22/2020	20:33	2020000259	D20001739	ESCAPE FROM COMMUNITY CUSTODY

STREET

PROSPECT ST

S 23RD ST

STATE HWY 3 (BREMERTON AIRPORT)

HAROLD DR SE